



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		97257A	WATER TEMPERATURE SENDER	1		
2	13	26996	LOCKWASHER	1		
3	11	68219	NUT	1		
4	87	817169	ALARM SWITCH	1		
5	87	806028	WATER TEMPERATURE SWITCH	1		
6		805694	MAGNETIC PICKUP	1		
7	84	805270A	WIRING HARNESS-ENGINE	1		
8	33	808286	GLOW PLUG	8		
9		805856	PLATE	1		
10		806067	SUPPORT (STARBOARD)	1		
11	89	96158	STARTER SOLENOID	1		
12	10	805785	SCREW	2		
13	12	805793	WASHER	2		
14	11	26419	NUT(8-32)	2		
15	13	26995	LOCKWASHER (#8)	2		
16	11	20890	NUT (1/4 - 20)	2		
17	13	26992	LOCKWASHER (1/4)	2		
18		805815	CONTROLLER-GLOW PLUG	1		
19	10	805776	SCREW	2		
20	12	805793	WASHER	2		
21		806066	SUPPORT (PORT)	1		
22	10	805763	SCREW	4		
23	12	805787	WASHER	4		
24	10	805785	SCREW	2		
25	12	805793	WASHER	2		
26	88	11178	CIRCUIT BREAKER (50 AMP.)	1		
27	10	806400	SCREW	2		
28	11	79989	NUT	2		
29	13	26996	LOCKWASHER	2		
30	11	68219	NUT	2		
31	84	805654A	WIRE-CIRCUIT BREAKER TO SOL	1		
32		805692	CIRCUIT BREAKER (150 AMP.)	1		
33	10	806400	SCREW	2		
34	11	79989	NUT	2		
35		805851	COVER W/ DECAL	1		
36		806139	KNOB	2		
37	25	89079	GROMMET	2		